## 10900013818

(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(20		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800199487878

03/29/11--01012--023 \*\*100.00



J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER

APR 18 2011

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ection porations			
Family	Office North Ame	rica IIC		
SUBJECT: Farming		imited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	f Dissolution and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Dani	el G. Worthington			
	•	(Name of Person)		and market and
Wort	hington Everidge (	Group, LLC	2011 APR 12 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE	
-		(Firm/Company)	APR NHA	TI
100	Crown Oak Plaza	Centre Plaza Drive	12 SSEE	
	~	(Address)	T <sub>C</sub> →	IF
Lond	gwood, FL 32750		PM 4:07	£
	<u> </u>	y/State and Zip Code)	<del></del>	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Daniel G.	Worthington	<sub>at (</sub> 407) 493-6		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,	
_	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
RAI A TI	LING ADDRESS:	CTDFFT/COII	RIER ADDRESS:	
	stration Section	Registration Sec		
_	ion of Cornorations	Division of Corr		

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Definition Family Office North America	522
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July L0700073818	y 31, 2009 and assigned document number ≥ ≥
LO9 0000 13515 March  3. The date the dissolution was approved:	16, 2011 CR AR T
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the li 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back	imited liability company's dissolution pursuantité section
	ing costs, and overall management time and semplished time
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the  6. All remaining property and assets have been districted and interests.  7. CHECK ONE:  ☐ There are no suits pending against the control of the control o	the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.  The debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.  Tributed among its members in accordance with their respective company in any court.  The satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
	e of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Cellor	Printed Name  Daniel G. Worthington
	Benjamin J. Everidge
( Barry	Curt Bassett

FILING FEE: \$25.00

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 3 L0700073818	1, 2009 and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: March 1	6, 2011	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	ed liability company's dissolution pursuant to section	
This action will save in operational costs, accounting	costs, and overall management time and compliance time.	,
<ul> <li>OR- Adequate provision has been made for the d</li> <li>6. All remaining property and assets have been distriburights and interests.</li> <li>7. CHECK ONE:</li> <li>There are no suits pending against the components.</li> </ul>	lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.442	2011 APR 12 PM 4: 07
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:  Printed Name	
Signature	Daniel G. Worthington	
WON 1002-		
Way In	Benjamin J. Everidge	
Wall of the second of the seco	Benjamin J. Everidge Curt Bassett	